MAXCAB CONSTRUCTION CABLES & BUILDING WIRE
M
AXCAB CONSTRUCTION CABLES & BUILDING W
IRE
60 P: (09) 264 1000  |  sales@firstflex.co.nz  |  www.firstflex.co.nz
Firstflex has taken every precaution to ensure accurate information in this catalogue, but accept no liability for any errors or omissions. Firstflex reserves the right to modify specifications at any time.
NSUX SERIES
Standard Performance Fixed Neutral

 Single
Phase Volt
Drop
75°C
(mV/Am)(mm2) Wires x mm (H x W)
(mm x mm) (mm) (Kg/Km)
Wiring
enclosure
in air
(touching)
Buried
direct
Under
ground
wiring
NSUX1/16 1 x 16 7/1.70 15.0 3.2 490 107 141 105 2.81
NSUX1/25 1 x 25 7/2.14 17.4 3.2 710 144 182 137 1.78
NSUX1/35 1 x 35 19/1.53 19.1 3.2 930 178 219 165 1.28
NSUX1/50 1 x 50 19/1.78 21.2 3.2 1240 217 261 198 0.96
NSUX1/70 1 x 70 19/2.14 23.5 3.2 1630 275 321 244 0.67
NSUX1/95 1 x 95 37/1.78 26.4 3.2 2160 340 385 299 0.50
NSUX2/25 2 x 25 7/2.14 16.3 x 24.1 3.2 1060 144 182 137 1.78
NSUX2/35 2 x 35 19/1.53 17.3 x 26.1 3.2 1410 178 219 165 1.28
Code
No. of
Cores x
Size

 Three
Phase Volt
Drop
75°C
(mV/Am)(mm2) Wires x mm (H x W)
(mm x mm) (mm) (Kg/Km)
Wiring
enclosure
in air
(touching)
Buried
direct
Under
ground
wiring
NSUX3/25 3 x 25 7/2.14 25.4 3.2 1400 122 153 114 1.54
NSUX3/35 3 x 35 19/1.53 28.0 3.2 1840 151 184 139 1.11
NSUX3/50 3 x 50 19/1.78 31.8 3.2 2290 185 218 166 0.83
NSUX3/70 3 x 70 19/2.14 36.6 3.2 3160 234 269 207 0.58
NSUX3/95 3 x 95 37/1.78 40.5 3.2 4160 289 323 249 0.43
NSUX4/25 4 x 25 7/2.14 27.5 3.2 1690 122 153 114 1.54
NSUX4/35 4 x 35 19/1.53 30.3 3.2 2260 151 184 139 1.11
NSUX4/50 4 x 50 19/1.78 33.9 3.2 2830 185 218 166 0.83
NSUX4/70 4 x 70 19/2.14 39.1 3.2 3940 234 269 207 0.58
NSUX4/95 4 x 95 37/1.78 44.1 3.2 5200 289 323 249 0.43
NSUX SERIES continued